
BREAKFAST, BRUNCH, LUNCH

TRADITIONAL BREAKFASTS

BLACK & RED 1
Bubble and squeak, cumberland sausages, 2 bacon, egg,
beans, tomato, toast

BLACK & RED 2
2 Cumberland sausages, 2 bacon, 2 eggs, 2 hash browns, 2
tomato, beans, toast

BLACK & RED 3 
2 Sausage, 2 bacon, black pudding, 2 eggs, 2 hash brown, 2
tomatoes, beans, toast

EARLY BIRD 
1 Sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg, beans and toast 

CLASSIC BREAKFAST
1 Bacon, 1 sausage, 1 egg, beans, hash brown, toast

SUNRISE
Scrambled egg, 1 bacon, tomato, mushrooms, toast

LIGHT BREAKFAST
Poached eggs, tomato, mushrooms, beans, toast

MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST
2 eggs, halloumi, sucuk, feta cheese, butter, tomatoes, toast

TURKISH BREAKFAST
Feta cheese, halloumi, olives, sucuk, fried egg, sigara borek,
honey or jam, salad and bread

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST
2 Vegetarian sausages, 2 eggs,
2 hash brown, beans, tomato,
mushrooms, toast

VEGAN BREAKFAST
Bubble squeak, 2 hashbrowns, grill tomatoes, beans .
mushrooms, asparagus and toast

LATIN BUBBLE
Avocado, 2 bacon, 2 onion rings, asparagus, tomatoes and
toast

HAM EGGS AND CHIPS
Served with 2 eggs and beans

BREAKFAST BURGER
2 burger, 2 eggs, chips, onion rings, beans, toast 

£8.90

£9.90

£10.50

£7.50

£8.50

£9.00

£7.50

£10.00

£10.50

£9.90

£10.50

£8.90

£8.50

£8.50

TURKISH SHARING BREAKFAST- £33.95
FOR 2 PEOPLE 

Fresh tomato, Cucumber, eggs, honey, jam,
cottage cream, butter, olives, yoghurt, sigara
boregi, halloumi, sucuk, feta cheese, cheddar
cheese, mushrooms, peppers. Tea or Coffee 

EGG BASED 

EGG ROYALE
Toasted muffin topped with salmon, 2 poached eggs on top,
hollandaise sauce and salad

EGG BENEDICT
Toasted muffin topped with ham, 2 poached eggs on top,
hollandaise sauce and salad

SMASHED CHILLI AVOCADO
A thick slice of sourdough toast topped with smashed
avocado, 2 poached eggs, grilled tomato and salad

OMELETTE
PLAIN OMELETTE
served with chips and salad

CHEESE OMELETTE
served with chips and salad

SPANISH OMELETTE
served with eggs, cheese, mushrooms, onions, peppers,
tomato, chips and salad

SPINACH OMELETTE
Eggs, spinach, cheese, chips and salad

HAM OMELETTE
Eggs, ham, cheese, chips and salad

TURKISH OMELETTE
Eggs, sucuk, peppers, tomato, onion, cheese, chips and salad

PANCAKES

BANANA NUTELLA PANCAKES
served with ice cream 

FRESH MIXED BERRY PANCAKES
served with maple syrup and ice cream 

AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKES
2 Bacon, 1 Sausage, 2 eggs and beans

THREES TOPPINGS PANCAKES
Choose between 3 of these toppings, Maple Syrup,
Bacon, Sausage, Ice Cream, Lotus Biscoff, Honey or Jam
£.1.50 for any extras

£9.90

£9.90

£10.50

£6.50

£7.50

£9.50

£8.50

£7.90

£9.90

£9.50

£10.50

£9.50

£9.50

£1 PER ITEM FOR ANY EXTRA FOOD ITEM
ON TRADITIONAL BREAKFASTS

JACKET POTATOES

CHEESE
Served with salad

CHEESE & BEANS
Served with salad

TUNA MAYO
Served with sweetcorn, cheese and salad

CHICKEN MAYO
Served with sweetcorn, cheese and salad

CHICKEN BACON MAYO
Served with cheese and salad

CHILLI CON CARNE
Served with salad

£6.50

£6.90

£7.50

£7.50

£7.90

£8.50

CHEF SPECIALS

LENTIL SOUP
Served with Turkish bread

MENEMEN
2 eggs, tomatoes, onion, peppers and Turkish
bread

CHICKEN LIVER
served with baby potato, chips and salad

HALLOUMI HUMMUS WRAP
Sevred with salad and chips

FALAFEL HUMMUS WRAP
Served with salad and chips

HALLOUMI FALAFEL HUMMUS
Served with salad and chips

CHILLI CON CARNE
Served with salad and rice

VEGETERIAN MOUSSAKA
Served with rice

MEAT MOUSSAKA
Served with rice 

HOMEMADE BURGER
Bacon, Egg, Lettuce, Onion Rings and Chips

£5.50

£10.50

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£10.50

£9.90

£11.90

£12.90

£12.50

 

FISH FINGER
4 Fish finger chips and beans

CHICKEN NUGGET

KIDS SAUSAGE
Sausage chips and beans

KIDS BURGER
Served with chips

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

KIDS BACON
Bacon chips and beans

KIDS EGG
Egg chips and beans

£5.00

£5.00

4 Chicken nuggets chips and beans

KIDS MENU

SALADS

CHICKEN CEASER SALAD
Roast chicken, bacon, croutons and a
homemade dressing

OCEAN SALAD
Smoked Salmon, Baby Prawns, Avocado,
Green Salad topped with thousand island
dressing 

£12.00

£12.90

 

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.00

6.50

6.50

7.50

7.00

6.00

7.00

7.00  

served with saladSANDWICHES BAGUETTE PANINI SANDWICH

BACON

SAUSAGE

BACON SAUSAGE

HAM & CHEESE

CHEESE

PRAWN & COCKTAIL SAUCE

CHICKEN BACON & MAYO

CHICKEN SWEETCORN MAYO

CHICKEN BACON AVOCADO

TUNA MAYO & SWEETCORN

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE

HALLOUMI, SUCUK & TOMATO

CLUB SANDWICH

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.00

6.50

6.50

7.50

7.00

6.00

7.00

7.00  

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.00

5.50

5.50

6.50

6.00

5.00

6.00

6.00  

£15.00 for any three sandwiches 

TOAST £4.00

2 EGGS ON TOAST
BEANS ON TOAST 
MUSHROOMS ON TOAST
CHEESE ON TOAST
JAM OR HONEY 

HOT DRINKS

MILKSHAKES
BANANA & CHOCOLATE 
Fresh bananas, chocolate ice cream, whole
milk topped with cream and chocolate
powder.

BLUEBERRY HONEY
Vanilla ice cream, whole milk, fresh
blueberries, honey, topped with cream and
fresh blueberries.

LOTUS AND CINNAMON
Vanilla ice cream, whole milk, lotus biscuits,
cinnamon, topped with cream and lotus
biscuits powder. 

STRAWBERRY & BANANA
Strawberry ice cream, fresh banana, whole
milk and fresh strawberries

SOFT DRINKS

TURKISH TEA
ENGLISH TEA
HERBAL TEA 
FRESH MINT TEA
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO 
FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
MOCHA 
TURKISH COFFEE 

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO,
SPRITE, FANTA
SMALL WATER 
LARGE WATER 
SODA, TONIC WATER
FRUIT JUICE 
FRESH ORANGE JUICE 
J2O
AYRAN

2.00
2.50
2.50
3.20
2.60
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20

3.50

3.00
3.00
5.00
3.50
3.00

(Still / Sparkling) 
(Still / Sparkling)

3.00
4.00

TOMATO JUICE 3.00

50P FOR
EXTRA SHOT
OF
FLAVOURED
SYRUP

£5.00

MIXED BERRIES 
Fresh seasonal mixed berries and fruit
juice 

COCONUT PINEAPPLE 
Coconut cream, fresh pineapple chunks,
pineapple juice and a dash of honey 

GREEN SMOOTHIE
Fresh Greens of the day to start your day
right

SMOOTHIES £6.00 EACH

T U R K I S H  B I S T R O  G R I L L


