

BLACK & RED

TURKISH BISTRO GRILL

TRADITIONAL BREAKFASTS

BLACK & RED 1 Bubble and squeak, cumberland sausages, 2 bacon, egg, beans, tomato, toast	£8.90
BLACK & RED 2 2 Cumberland sausages, 2 bacon, 2 eggs, 2 hash browns, 2 tomato, beans, toast	£9.90
BLACK & RED 3 2 Sausage, 2 bacon, black pudding, 2 eggs, 2 hash brown, 2 tomatoes, beans, toast	£10.50
EARLY BIRD 1 Sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg, beans and toast	£7.50
CLASSIC BREAKFAST 1 Bacon, 1 sausage, 1 egg, beans, hash brown, toast	£8.50
SUNRISE Scrambled egg, 1 bacon, tomato, mushrooms, toast	£9.00
LIGHT BREAKFAST Poached eggs, tomato, mushrooms, beans, toast	£7.50
MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST 2 eggs, halloumi, sucuk, feta cheese, butter, tomatoes, toast	£10.00
TURKISH BREAKFAST Feta cheese, halloumi, olives, sucuk, fried egg, sigara borek, honey or jam, salad and bread	£10.50
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST 2 Vegetarian sausages, 2 eggs, 2 hash brown, beans, tomato, mushrooms, toast	£10.50
VEGAN BREAKFAST Bubble squeak, 2 hashbrowns, grill tomatoes, beans, mushrooms, asparagus and toast	£9.90
LATIN BUBBLE Avocado, 2 bacon, 2 onion rings, asparagus, tomatoes and toast	£8.90
HAM EGGS AND CHIPS Served with 2 eggs and beans	£8.50
BREAKFAST BURGER 2 burger, 2 eggs, chips, onion rings, beans, toast	£8.50

EGG BASED

EGG ROYALE Toasted muffin topped with salmon, 2 poached eggs on top, hollandaise sauce and salad	£10.50
EGG BENEDICT Toasted muffin topped with ham, 2 poached eggs on top, hollandaise sauce and salad	£9.90
SMASHED CHILLI AVOCADO A thick slice of sourdough toast topped with smashed avocado, 2 poached eggs, grilled tomato and salad	£9.90
OMELETTE	
PLAIN OMELETTE served with chips and salad	£6.50
CHEESE OMELETTE served with chips and salad	£7.50
SPANISH OMELETTE served with eggs, cheese, mushrooms, onions, peppers, tomato, chips and salad	£9.50
SPINACH OMELETTE Eggs, spinach, cheese, chips and salad	£8.50
HAM OMELETTE Eggs, ham, cheese, chips and salad	£7.90
TURKISH OMELETTE Eggs, sucuk, peppers, tomato, onion, cheese, chips and salad	£9.90

PANCAKES

BANANA NUTELLA PANCAKES served with ice cream	£9.50
FRESH MIXED BERRY PANCAKES served with maple syrup and ice cream	£9.50
AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKES 2 Bacon, 1 Sausage, 2 eggs and beans	£10.50
THREES TOPPINGS PANCAKES Choose between 3 of these toppings, Maple Syrup, Bacon, Sausage, Ice Cream, Lotus Biscoff, Honey or Jam £1.50 for any extras	£9.50

£1 PER ITEM FOR ANY EXTRA FOOD ITEM ON TRADITIONAL BREAKFASTS

BREAKFAST, BRUNCH, LUNCH

JACKET POTATOES

CHEESE Served with salad	£6.50
CHEESE & BEANS Served with salad	£6.90
TUNA MAYO Served with sweetcorn, cheese and salad	£7.50
CHICKEN MAYO Served with sweetcorn, cheese and salad	£7.50
CHICKEN BACON MAYO Served with cheese and salad	£7.90
CHILLI CON CARNE Served with salad	£8.50

CHEF SPECIALS

LENTIL SOUP Served with Turkish bread	£5.50
MENEMEN 2 eggs, tomatoes, onion, peppers and Turkish bread	£10.50
CHICKEN LIVER served with baby potato, chips and salad	£9.90
HALLOUMI HUMMUS WRAP Sevred with salad and chips	£9.90
FALAFEL HUMMUS WRAP Served with salad and chips	£9.90
HALLOUMI FALAFEL HUMMUS Served with salad and chips	£10.50
CHILLI CON CARNE Served with salad and rice	£9.90
VEGETERIAN MOUSSAKA Served with rice	£11.90
MEAT MOUSSAKA Served with rice	£12.90
HOMEMADE BURGER Bacon, Egg, Lettuce, Onion Rings and Chips	£12.50

KIDS MENU

FISH FINGER 4 Fish finger chips and beans	£5.00
CHICKEN NUGGET 4 Chicken nuggets chips and beans	£5.00
KIDS SAUSAGE Sausage chips and beans	£5.00
KIDS BURGER Served with chips	£5.00
KIDS BACON Bacon chips and beans	£5.00
KIDS EGG Egg chips and beans	£5.00

SALADS

CHICKEN CEASER SALAD Roast chicken, bacon, croutons and a homemade dressing	£12.00
OCEAN SALAD Smoked Salmon, Baby Prawns, Avocado, Green Salad topped with thousand island dressing	£12.90

SANDWICHES

	BAGUETTE	PANINI	SANDWICH
BACON	5.50	5.50	4.50
SAUSAGE	5.50	5.50	4.50
BACON SAUSAGE	5.50	5.50	4.50
HAM & CHEESE	5.50	5.50	4.50
CHEESE	5.00	5.00	4.00
PRAWN & COCKTAIL SAUCE	6.50	6.50	5.50
CHICKEN BACON & MAYO	6.50	6.50	5.50
CHICKEN SWEETCORN MAYO	7.50	7.50	6.50
CHICKEN BACON AVOCADO	7.00	7.00	6.00
TUNA MAYO & SWEETCORN	6.00	6.00	5.00
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE	7.00	7.00	6.00
HALLOUMI, SUCUK & TOMATO	7.00	7.00	6.00
CLUB SANDWICH	£15.00 for any three sandwiches		

TURKISH SHARING BREAKFAST- £33.95 FOR 2 PEOPLE

Fresh tomato, Cucumber, eggs, honey, jam, cottage cream, butter, olives, yoghurt, sigara boregi, halloumi, sucuk, feta cheese, cheddar cheese, mushrooms, peppers. Tea or Coffee

SOFT DRINKS

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO, SPRITE, FANTA	3.50
SMALL WATER (Still / Sparkling)	3.00
LARGE WATER (Still / Sparkling)	4.00
SODA, TONIC WATER	3.00
FRUIT JUICE	3.00
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	5.00
J2O	3.50
AYRAN	3.00
TOMATO JUICE	3.00

HOT DRINKS

TURKISH TEA	2.00	50P FOR
ENGLISH TEA	2.50	EXTRA SHOT
HERBAL TEA	2.50	OF
FRESH MINT TEA	3.20	FLAVOURED
SINGLE ESPRESSO	2.60	SYRUP
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.20	
LATTE	3.20	
CAPPUCCINO	3.20	
FLAT WHITE	3.20	
AMERICANO	3.20	
MOCHA	3.20	
TURKISH COFFEE	3.20	

MILKSHAKES £5.00

BANANA & CHOCOLATE

Fresh bananas, chocolate ice cream, whole milk topped with cream and chocolate powder.

BLUEBERRY HONEY

Vanilla ice cream, whole milk, fresh blueberries, honey, topped with cream and fresh blueberries.

LOTUS AND CINNAMON

Vanilla ice cream, whole milk, lotus biscuits, cinnamon, topped with cream and lotus biscuits powder.

STRAWBERRY & BANANA

Strawberry ice cream, fresh banana, whole milk and fresh strawberries

SMOOTHIES £6.00 EACH

MIXED BERRIES

Fresh seasonal mixed berries and fruit juice

COCONUT PINEAPPLE

Coconut cream, fresh pineapple chunks, pineapple juice and a dash of honey

GREEN SMOOTHIE

Fresh Greens of the day to start your day right

TOAST £4.00

- 2 EGGS ON TOAST
- BEANS ON TOAST
- MUSHROOMS ON TOAST
- CHEESE ON TOAST
- JAM OR HONEY